Total Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters Total
Ballots Cast Total

Voter Turnout Total

President

Fred Thompson (Rep)
Hoa Tran (Rep)

Hugh Cort (Rep)

Alan Keys (Rep)

Rudy Giuliani (Rep)
Duncan Hunter (Rep)
Mike Huckabee (Rep)
John McCain (Rep)
Mitt Romney (Rep)
Ron Paul (Rep)
Uncommitted (Rep)

US Senator
John Cornyn (Rep)
Larry Kilgore (Rep)

US Representative District 17
Rob Curnock (Rep)

Railroad Commissioner
Michael L. Williams (Rep)

Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Wallace B. Jefferson (Rep)

Justice, Supreme Court Place 7
Dale Wainwright (Rep)

Justice, Supreme Court Place 8
Phil Johnson (Rep)

23 0f 23
21,903
3,669
16.75%

Total Votes Cast

48

0

0

13

12

19
1,513
1,813
45

90

55

2,547
682

2,487

2,558

2,465

2,444

2,436

Justice, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 3

Tom Price (Rep)

2,476

Justice, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 4

Robert Francis (Rep)
Paul Womack (Rep)

828
1,741

Hill County

Republican Primary Election Results

March 4th, 2008
Percentage Total Votes Cast
Justice, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 9
1.33% Cathy Cochran (Rep) 2,412
0.00%
0.00% Member, State Board of Education District 14
0.36% Gail Lowe (Rep) 2,398
0.33%
0.53% State Representative District 10
41.93% Jim Pitts (Rep) 2,799
50.25%
1.25% Justice, 10th Court of Appeals District Place 2
2.49% Rex Davis (Rep) 2,405
1.52%
County Attorney
Mark F. Pratt (Rep) 2,664
78.88%
21.12%  Sheriff
Michael D. Pruitt (Rep) 727
Jeffrey T. Lyon (Rep) 1,712
100.00% Thomas E. Hemrick (Rep) 855
County Tax Assessor/Collector
100.00% Marchel M. Eubank (Rep) 2,749
County Commissioner Precinct 1
100.00% Bob Atwell (Rep) 330
Jack Basham (Rep) 429
Danny Bodecker (Rep) 575
100.00%
County Commissioner Precinct 3
Sam D. McClendon (Rep) 333
100.00%
Constable Precinct 2
Dowell E. Missildine (Rep) 291
100.00%
Constable Precinct 3
Leddy Henly Fowler (Rep) 165
32.23% David C. Westmoreland (Rep) 118
67.77%

Percentage

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

22.07%
51.97%
25.96%

100.00%

24.74%
32.16%
43.10%

100.00%

100.00%

58.30%

41.70%
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Constable Precinct 4
Coy West (Rep)

Bill Wilkins (Rep)
Roger Worthy (Rep)

County Chairman
Mel Bryant (Rep)

Immigration
Yes
No

Photo ID
Yes
No

Controlling Government Growth

Yes
No

Hill County

Republican Primary Election Results
March 4th, 2008

Total Votes Cast Percentage

523
633
369

2,490

3,347
89

3,183
251

3,081
256

34.30%
41.51%
24.20%

100.00%

97.41%
2.59%

92.69%
7.31%

92.33%
7.67%
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