Hill County Republican Primary Election Results

23 of 23

21,903

Total Precincts Reporting

Registered Voters Total

March 4th, 2008

Dellate Cost Total	2.000				
Ballots Cast Total	3,669				
Voter Turnout Total	16.75%				
	Total Votes Cast	Percentage		al Votes Cast	Percentage
President			Justice, Court of Criminal Appeals Plant		
Fred Thompson (Rep)	48	1.33%	Cathy Cochran (Rep)	2,412	100.00%
Hoa Tran (Rep)	0	0.00%			
Hugh Cort (Rep)	0	0.00%	Member, State Board of Education D		
Alan Keys (Rep)	13	0.36%	Gail Lowe (Rep)	2,398	100.00%
Rudy Giuliani (Rep)	12	0.33%			
Duncan Hunter (Rep)	19	0.53%	State Representative District 10		
Mike Huckabee (Rep)	1,513	41.93%	Jim Pitts (Rep)	2,799	100.00%
John McCain (Rep)	1,813	50.25%			
Mitt Romney (Rep)	45	1.25%	Justice, 10th Court of Appeals Distric	t Place 2	
Ron Paul (Rep)	90	2.49%	Rex Davis (Rep)	2,405	100.00%
Uncommitted (Rep)	55	1.52%			
			County Attorney		
US Senator			Mark F. Pratt (Rep)	2,664	100.00%
John Cornyn (Rep)	2,547	78.88%			
Larry Kilgore (Rep)	682	21.12%	Sheriff		
			Michael D. Pruitt (Rep)	727	22.07%
US Representative District 17			Jeffrey T. Lyon (Rep)	1,712	51.97%
Rob Curnock (Rep)	2,487	100.00%	Thomas E. Hemrick (Rep)	855	25.96%
Railroad Commissioner			County Tax Assessor/Collector		
Michael L. Williams (Rep)	2,558	100.00%	Marchel M. Eubank (Rep)	2,749	100.00%
Chief Justice, Supreme Court			County Commissioner Precinct 1		
Wallace B. Jefferson (Rep)	2,465	100.00%	Bob Atwell (Rep)	330	24.74%
` ''	,		Jack Basham (Rep)	429	32.16%
Justice, Supreme Court Place 7			Danny Bodecker (Rep)	575	43.10%
Dale Wainwright (Rep)	2,444	100.00%	, , , , , ,		
			County Commissioner Precinct 3		
Justice, Supreme Court Place 8			Sam D. McClendon (Rep)	333	100.00%
Phil Johnson (Rep)	2,436	100.00%			
			Constable Precinct 2		
Justice, Court of Criminal Appeals	Place 3		Dowell E. Missildine (Rep)	291	100.00%
Tom Price (Rep)	2,476	100.00%			
	•		Constable Precinct 3		
Justice, Court of Criminal Appeals	Place 4		Leddy Henly Fowler (Rep)	165	58.30%
Robert Francis (Rep)	828	32.23%	David C. Westmoreland (Rep)	118	41.70%
Paul Womack (Rep)	1,741	67.77%	,		
• • •	-				

Hill County Republican Primary Election Results March 4th, 2008

	Total Votes Cast	Percentage
Constable Precinct 4		
Coy West (Rep)	523	34.30%
Bill Wilkins (Rep)	633	41.51%
Roger Worthy (Rep)	369	24.20%
County Chairman		
Mel Bryant (Rep)	2,490	100.00%
Immigration		
Yes	3,347	97.41%
No	89	2.59%
Photo ID		
Yes	3,183	92.69%
No	251	7.31%
Controlling Government Growth		
Yes	3,081	92.33%
No	256	7.67%